REV7T-R2018FE w¥El (RH-3B&

HEMICHT. HREFCORESHRELTVEI . SEEFETRUTIZEV, HBANICHT, HREFCOFBETHRBLUTOEIN . SEEETRUTEZ L,
Are you satisfied with this class overall?
ClE#ES |BIE N % 60.3% 21.4% 15.3% 1.5@;
1|5 (+9iEELTWS) / (Very Satisfied) 79 60.3%
2 4 28 21.4%
3 3 20 15.3% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
(0)
4 - - - 2 2 1.5% B5 (+2®ERELTWVS) / (Very Satisfied) m4 3 2 Bl (2GERLTULRLY) / (Very Dissatisfied)
5|11 (£CERBLTUVRLY) / (Very Dissatisfied) 2 1.5%
131
> INRE&LGoh CRAEEERLEL I S5 % &{FRA CIRIEBSRLELTEN o
2 How carefully did you read the syllabus of this class before registering for
the class?
T N % 49.6% 43.5% 6.9%
SES = o
1|&<GRAT/ T read it carefully 65 49.6%
2| BUEEALR/ 1 read part of it 57 43.5% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
3| FofedFEER N/ 1 did not read it at all 9 6.9% B &<GEAR/ T read it carefully B USEAR/ T read part of it B FoMEEERN O/ I did not read it at all
131
3 COIRETEDREE DR EZ BEEICBIEBLELD, CORETEDEEE ORIEZBZICBIELELED,
What grade did you decide to aim for in this class?
EEHES |(EF N % 35.9% 40.5% 7.6% 15.3% O.H%
1|1AA 47 35.9%
2|ALLE/ A or better 53 40.5%
3|BLLL/ B or better 10 7.6% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
4 HATHEE TEN(ELLY Not worse than -0 15 39 mAA WAL/ A or better
. (o]
faili h
ailing the course BLL_E/ B or better BETHEE TENIELLY Not worse than failing the course
5 EIZEZTLRMZ/ T did not think about 1 0.8%
the grade 070 B (SEZ TN/ T did not think about the grade
131
HE(HERSNERBECEMRN(CEDEHFELUED. (FEZWLLMR—N IZEEEDGE. SREICEAMCEDHEFFELED o
RAYEESD)
4 Have you been motivated to engage in class assignments (including
reparing and/or reviewing the class, writing papers, reading materials, and
preparing / 9 ! 9 papers, 9 ! 47.3% 35.1% 10508  16.0%
doing research)?
EP=S N %
1|15 TUEES/ Agree 62 47.3% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
2|Fdd TIEES/ Somewhat Agree 46 35.1%
3|HFENHTIEESIRLY Somewhat Disagree 2 1.5% EHTIFES/ Agree B EHHTIEES/ Somewhat Agree HEDHTIEESRLY Somewhat Disagree
4|3 TIEFESRLY Disagree 0 0.0%
5|zBEEE RN/ No assignment required 21 16.0% HTFFS%LY/ Disagree B ERE(F2holz/ No assignment required
131

B (ERENISERE(OV TR ERF B LS O B 1B 9 F B R (EEN<KB LT U
e (FEZLLR-N HEREDTS. ANNEZED)

5 How long did you spend on class assignments (including preparing and/or
reviewing the class, writing papers, reading materials, doing research) in a

¥ EEEF R S 0 s R 1A T F BB R EN<BLTUR .

typical week? J&
9.2% 35.9% 21.4% 18.3% 7.6% 2.8%.6%
EIE=S N %
11043/ 0 12 9.2%
2|3093KiE/ 0 to 30 mins 47 35.9%
3|30 L E~ 1B5RI5E5%/ 30 mins to 1 hour 28 21.4% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
4| 1IRILLE~ 25/ 1 to 2 hours 24| 18.3% 0%/ 0 830957/ 0 to 30 mins
Z ggz;zgﬁizzszgi2;2;5034?;:5 12 th;z 30534 E~ 1B5RI3K5/ 30 mins to 1 hour 1BRAL_E~2B5RIK/ 1 to 2 hours
7| 4B5RA_E ~ 5BSRIEE/ 4 to 5 hours 1 0.8% B 28I~ 3BFRIARIE/2 to 3 hours 0 30FEL _E~4RFRIZRE/ 3 to 4 hours
8|585RALL_E/ more than 5 hours 6 4.6% B 4B5fE LA _E~ SB5fEIRiE/ 4 to 5 hours B 585 LI/ more than 5 hours

131
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RERZFCETHFEEN., BETIHBIAICOVWTRAND, BXD. MsELIEDI 2788
FECUFELITD

Has this class frequently motivated you to do research on, to think over,
and/or to study the related topics?

IR N %
1|3 TlEFES/ Agree 57 44.5%
2|FHH TIEFES/ Somewhat Agree 46 35.9%
3|&HFEDHTIFFESIRLY Somewhat Disagree 19 14.8%
4|3 TIEFESRLY Disagree 6 4.7%
128

fBDF A EDGHEWEZEDL T ANy A E(FERAY (CERDFEHELIEN
7 Have you actively participated in collaborative work and/or discussion with
other students?

EEES |EFE N %
1| TIEFES/ Agree 25 19.2%
2|FHH TEFES/ Somewhat Agree 36 27.7%
3|(&HFEDHTIFFESILY Somewhat Disagree 18 13.8%
4|&HTIFFES1LY Disagree 2 1.5%
5 ﬁ%%%(zt@b"or:/ No collaborative work 49 37.7%
and/or discussion.

130

COIEEZBLU T, DB BDITEICRRERZ(EUEBVETH. (HTETFDIEDIATE
ER)

8 Do you think you have changed in terms of behavior and/or attitudes
through this class? (Choose any items from the list that apply.)
xN\—t> MR 1 ONEZZIEEODBELTERULTVET,

EPS N %

UV - $RRENB(COVe (BBEHZED)
/ Got new knowledge and skill (including 124 94.7%
language skill).

(=Y

2 |[fRIBERNS(CDLVE, / Got ethical viewpoint. 10 7.6%

B TRANED, f8Uh 3 3Lk, /
3|Learned how to do research on and/or to 66 50.4%
study the related topics.

EZPBDOTEDBBMI DV TRIBHICE X DLIIC
722z, / Learned how to think logically
about the reasons of thoughts and/or
things.

19 14.5%

STIEIRY(C & P/l )
5 HER( %%&L&)&b( ?ofz. / Learned 15 11.5%
how to act in a structured way.

BONERZRIRIZLICRHoMk. / Learned
6 . 6 4.6%
how to express your own idea.

HDBROVWTIE LR R 2T LI
7|7z, / Learned how to exchange ideas with 8 6.1%
others.

FRIOEZZEMBEEORERICHHEI T DL
#ofc. / Became more flexible to
collaborate with people who have
different ideas.

4 3.1%

ZIDOREEN G > THPIRECLEPDZKIFELII(C
9|73ofz. / Learned how to persevere even in 5 3.8%
a difficult situation.

EEI I -TOHRTE D OEEN BB (CRIZ
10|93 &3[Rz, / Learned how to play your 10 7.6%
own role positively in a group.

SR RRERECOVTEH p/lw o)
11 MR REARE( ?L = E‘k@“éct')( R0l / 20 15.3%
Become conscious of social problems.

oMt : BEARRBAREZE T OMYIRCEVTZE
12 N 1 0.8%
L\ (B/ES) ./ Other

EIARIBEDBR Nz, / Nothing changed in

1 .
3 particular.

2 1.5%

E wm>ab (1RER-5E%&

BETDFIRCOVWTIANED, BRD, WIBLIEDI DL ZSAZEICLELIT

44.5% 35.9% 14.8% 4.7%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
BHTIEFFS/ Agree B o ClEFE S/ Somewhat Agree
HFEDH TEFSRLY Somewhat Disagree HTEFSRLY Disagree
DFAEEDREMEZELT 1 Y3 E(FEBAYCERDMEH FUTH
19.2% 27.7% 13.8%  1.5W 37.7%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
BHTEFFES/ Agree B o ClEFES/ Somewhat Agree

HEDHTIFFES7RLY Somewhat Disagree HTEFSRLY Disagree

m #2312/ No collaborative work and/or discussion.

COIREZBUT, HREBEOITEPRERFEMLLERVEIN. (HTRERFIEOINTHER)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

FUVENEE - BEEN' B LDV (FBFEH%EED) -/ Got new
knowledge and skill (including language skill).

HIEEINEI(C DLz, / Got ethical viewpoint.

B2 THRANED, #58UIhd24L5(Cof. / Learned how to do
research on and/or to study the related topics.

ZZPBNEDIRIMDOVWTHIBHICE X 2L, / Learned
how to think logically about the reasons of thoughts::-

STEIM (Y EZEDHD LS. / Learned how to act in a
structured way.

BO0RRZRIRIBLIICBoM. / Learned how to express
your own idea.

HBDBEMONWUIE LR R 2T DL5(C7ofz, / Learned how
to exchange ideas with others.

EidocE 27D DME L RIRCHRE I DL/, / Became
more flexible to collaborate with people who have:---

ZDOREENGD O THPLINELZPLDXIFE L0, / Learned
how to persevere even in a difficult situation.

EROT I —-TOR TED OEEN BRI CRIET L3RI, /
Learned how to play your own role positively in a group.

HERRREICDOVWTERT B4L5(01 o, / Become conscious
of social problems.

Zoft . EARNRASZ T ORYIRICEVWTZEL (BRER) o/
Other

LB ZEDSRN . / Nothing changed in particular. I

IS
BleEr EEE  |EE%
t_i4H_BE 1376 131]  9.5%
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12 SSNR(E, FEEOBRPENRUTHIETE@EYICRU TV CRUTWVS)

E wm>ab (1RER-5E%&

EIF=S N %
1[2385 74 62.2%
2 26 21.8%
3 18 15.1%
4 1 0.8%
5|30 0 0.0%
119
13 REGEMNZEMRDIOETER(SEDSNE GEHSNTUD)
[EIP=S N %
1[2585 85 71.4%
2 27 22.7%
3 6 5.0%
4 0 0.0%
5(Z38hixn 1 0.8%
119
14 BEBUNEOBZ A GETHORE (EITHS)
[EIR=S N %
113385 81 69.2%
2 26 22.2%
3 4 3.4%
4 5 4.3%
5(Z3Bhi 1 0.9%
117
15 IEELEEG, FEIVERIPEREVLTVRE - FRSEDEITo (1ToTWL3)
[EE=S N %
117385 71 59.7%
2 32 26.9%
3 12 10.1%
4 2 1.7%
5|30 2 1.7%
119
16 B (& SINRCEREHINIREBRTER T DN TEL (EMRTDENTED)
mZ N %
1[2385 58 48.7%
2 54 45.4%
3 6 5.0%
4 0 0.0%
5|30 1 0.8%

119

SINAE, FEOBZEPEE AU AEZE ) (RUTWE CRLUTWS)

62.2% 21.8% 15.1% &%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ETOES m EZOEDEN
FEFEREROIHETENISEDSNE (EHSNTLS)
71.4% 22.7% 5.0%@%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
EZOES m EZOEDAN
EEEHEBORA A BB THo (BEYITHD)
69.2% 22.2% 3.4%4.3%H%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
BZ3ES m EEZSEDAEN
FEESEE FENERPARZULPT VR - SSERSWEDZITo (1TOTW3)
59.7% 26.9% 10.1% 1.1@%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
mZ3ES ] mEZ5EDEN
B & SINRCERHNIREBETER I DENTEL (EMTDIENTED)
48.7% 45.4% 5.0%@%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
@385 5] mE5EDEN
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HEMICHT, HRIFIOZETHREL TVEIH. SERRETRL TIZEW,
Are you satisfied with this class overall?

\Y|

gE55

seFEp (RHA - =EREE

EEES |(EF N %
1|5 (2@ LTLS) / (Very Satisfied) 74 69.2%
2 4 22 20.6%
3 3 8 7.5%
4 2 2 1.9%
5|11 (£CERBLTUVRLY) / (Very Dissatisfied) 1 0.9%
107

25N\ R L GRATRIEE UL,

2 How carefully did you read the syllabus of this class before registering for

the class?
OEES |EE N %
1|&<GRAT/ T read it carefully 51 47.7%
2|V UsEATZ/ T read part of it 43 40.2%
3| ForGRFERholz/ 1 did not read it at all 13 12.1%
107
3 COIRETEDREE DR EZ BEEICBIEBLELD,
What grade did you decide to aim for in this class?
EEES (EE N %
1|1AA 32 29.9%
2|ALLE/ A or better 40 37.4%
3|BEl L/ B or better 16 15.0%
SR T T
4 %@b"ﬂyﬁfén(;ﬂ, / Not worse than 18 16.8%
failing the course
CEZTWRhOE i i
5 EIZEZTLRNOIZ/ T did not think about 1 0.9%
the grade
107

HE(HERSNIGERECERN(CEDBHELD,
HNMEFEZZD)

(FAEBPLR- b, HEREDGE.

=]

HENICHT, HRIEFCOFETHEBLTOEIN . SEETRU TV,

2)

69.2% 20.6% 7.5% 1.9H%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
B5 (+2®ERELTWVS) / (Very Satisfied) m4 3 2 Bl (2GERLTULRLY) / (Very Dissatisfied)
23\ Rz LGRATEIEBFRUELLN .
47.7% 40.2% 12.1%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B &<{GRAL/ T read it carefully @/ UsRATE/ T read part of it

CORETEDIEE OREZBRICERIELELED.

B ForeEGeFEmholz/ I did not read it at all

29.9% 37.4%

15.0% 16.8%

OH%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

BEAA
BBt/ B or better

B ICEBZTWRNDI/ T did not think about the grade

RECEAREY(CEFRA FUTD o

4 Have you been motivated to engage in class assignments (including
preparing and/or reviewing the class, writing papers, reading materials, and

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B ALLE/ A or better

BETHEE TENIELLY Not worse than failing the course

doing research)?

[EIR=3 N %
1|3 TIFFS/ Agree 54 50.5%
2|FHH TEFES/ Somewhat Agree 42 39.3%
3|(&HFEDHTIFESRLY Somewhat Disagree 4 3.7%
4|3 TIEFESRLY Disagree 3 2.8%
5[ER&E(E2Hofz/ No assignment required 4 3.7%
107

HEIHERSNIERE OO VTR ER R SO B A B F Bl (L En<suTU

Ne (FEBPLR-b REFEOHE. ANNEZZV)

5 How long did you spend on class assignments (including preparing and/or
reviewing the class, writing papers, reading materials, doing research) in a

typical week?

RS N %
11093/ 0 6 5.6%
2(30937K¥&E/ 0 to 30 mins 16 15.0%
3303 U E~1B5/RIZRE/ 30 mins to 1 hour 13 12.1%
4| 1BFRIBL_E~28FRIRE/ 1 to 2 hours 15 14.0%
5| 28R~ 30FREI>R/2 to 3 hours 18 16.8%
6 [3BFfELL_E~48FfERE/ 3 to 4 hours 9 8.4%
7 |48k~ 5KFREIZR)E/ 4 to 5 hours 5 4.7%
8|58FfELL_E/ more than 5 hours 25 23.4%

107

50.5% 39.3% 3.7% .89
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
B HTEFSD/ Agree B FEHH CEFSD/ Somewhat Agree HFDH TIEFSRLY Somewhat Disagree

HTEFHRLY Disagree

B ZRRE(372hofz/ No assignment required

¥ EEEF R S 0 s R 1A T F BB R EN<BLTUR .

5.6% 15.0%

0% 10% 20%

=05/ 0

12.1%

30%

14.0%

40%

307U E~ 165K/ 30 mins to 1 hour
B 28I~ 3BFRIARIE/2 to 3 hours
W 48R~ SBFRERIE/ 4 to 5 hours

B.7%

100%

16.8%

8.4% 4.7%‘

23.4%

50%

60%

70%

80%

@ 30493K#/ 0 to 30 mins

1BFREILL _E~ 205K/ 1 to 2 hours
0 30FEL _E~4RFRIZRE/ 3 to 4 hours
B 5BERILL_E/ more than 5 hours

90%

100%
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RERZFCETHFEEN., BETIHBIAICOVWTRAND, BXD. MsELIEDI 2788
FECUFELITD
Has this class frequently motivated you to do research on, to think over,
and/or to study the related topics?

\Y|
\/

e

seFab (125f-3XEREA)

fBDF A EDGHEWEZEDL T ANy A E(FERAY (CERDFEHELIEN
7 Have you actively participated in collaborative work and/or discussion with
other students?

IR %
1|3 TlEFES/ Agree 55 51.9%
2|FwdrTlEFS/ Somewhat Agree 43 40.6%
3|&HFEDHTIFFESIRLY Somewhat Disagree 6 5.7%
4|3 TIEFESRLY Disagree 2 1.9%
106

EEES (O %
1| TIEFES/ Agree 58 54.2%
2| FmHp TlEFES/ Somewhat Agree 30 28.0%
3|(&HFEDHTIFFESILY Somewhat Disagree 10 9.3%
4|3 TIEFESRLY Disagree 2 1.9%
AN 7-\ N\ = H
5 K 473'37‘/ No collaborative work . 6.5%
and/or discussion.
107
COIREZIBUT. HRIZBBOITHPTRREFZLUZERBVETH. (HTIEZEDIRTZ

ESIN)

8 Do you think you have changed in terms of behavior and/or attitudes
through this class? (Choose any items from the list that apply.)
xN\—t> MR 1 ONEZZIEEODBELTERULTVET,

B

%

(=Y

FIUVEDEE - RN B (O BBENZSED) -
/ Got new knowledge and skill (including
language skill).

98

91.6%

RIBERNE(CDOV. / Got ethical viewpoint.

32

29.9%

BR THRANED, #58LID T BL5(CRo, /
Learned how to do research on and/or to
study the related topics.

69

64.5%

EZPBDOTEDBBMI DV TRIBHICE X DLIIC
722z, / Learned how to think logically
about the reasons of thoughts and/or
things.

30

28.0%

SHEIM (YN SBZEDD LI, / Learned
how to act in a structured way.

40

37.4%

BH0ER%ZXRIRI LI, / Learned
how to express your own idea.

22

20.6%

HDBROVWTIE LR R 2T LI
1. / Learned how to exchange ideas with
others.

35

32.7%

FROEZAZEOMELOFIREHEITELIIC
#ofc. / Became more flexible to
collaborate with people who have
different ideas.

25

23.4%

ZDORFEN GO THPINEILEPDRIFDLIIC
iofz. / Learned how to persevere even in
a difficult situation.

35

32.7%

10

EHWI I -TORTEDOEE ZFEMA(CRI
I L3[R, / Learned how to play your
own role positively in a group.

41

38.3%

11

HEMRERECOVWTERT LI, /
Become conscious of social problems.

12

11.2%

12

Zofh : BERRRAEE FORYIRICENTLZE
V' (BHAE®) ./ Other

0.0%

13

EIARIBEDBR Nz, / Nothing changed in
particular.

0.9%

BEIBFIRICOOVTRNED BXD. BELID T BEESRIEECLELD .

51.9% 40.6% 5.7%1.9%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
BHTIEFFS/ Agree B o ClEFE S/ Somewhat Agree

B HFDHTIEFSRLY Somewhat Disagree HTEFSRLY Disagree

EDFLE L DBHEVEZET A ANy S 3> F (BRI (CERDIEA FUIT

54.2% 28.0% 9.3% 1.9% 6.5%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
B TIEFED/ Agree B £ ClEFS/ Somewhat Agree

B HFDHTIEFSRLY Somewhat Disagree HTEFSRLY Disagree

B #£(38h o2/ No collaborative work and/or discussion.

COIREZBUT, HREBEOITEPRERFEMLLERVEIN. (HTRERFIEOINTHER)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

FUVENEE - BEEN' B LDV (FBFEH%EED) -/ Got new
knowledge and skill (including language skill).

HIEEINEI(C DLz, / Got ethical viewpoint.

B2 THRANED, #58UIhd24L5(Cof. / Learned how to do
research on and/or to study the related topics.

ZZPBNEDIRIMDOVWTHIBHICE X 2L, / Learned
how to think logically about the reasons of thoughts::-

STEIM (Y EZEDHD LS. / Learned how to act in a
structured way.

BO0RRZRIRIBLIICBoM. / Learned how to express
your own idea.

HBIBRM OV EEERZMI BL5(Cof, / Learned how
to exchange ideas with others.

EidocE 27D DME L RIRCHRE I DL/, / Became
more flexible to collaborate with people who have:---

/) OREEN DO TEPLINREEEPNEITE LI, / Learned
how to persevere even in a difficult situation.

EROT I —-TOR TED OEEN BRI CRIET L3RI, /
Learned how to play your own role positively in a group.

HERRREICDOVWTERT B4L5(01 o, / Become conscious
of social problems.

Zoft . EARNRASZ T ORYIRICEVWTZEL (BRER) o/
Other

EIABZEDBIR MO, / Nothing changed in particular.

IS
BleEr EEE  |EE%
Be_#%H EEREH 541 107 19.8%




12 SSNR(E, FEEOBRPENRUTHIETE@EYICRU TV CRUTWVS)

WE7>T—-h2018%

EIE=Y N %
1{Z385 57 64.0%
2 22 24.7%
3 8 9.0%
4 1 1.1%
5|38 1 1.1%
89
13 REGEMNZEMRDIOETER(SEDSNE GEHSNTUD)
P N %
1{2385 66 74.2%
2 15 16.9%
3 4 4.5%
4 2 2.2%
5|30 2 2.2%
89
14 BEBUNEOBZ A GETHORE (EITHS)
RS N %
1[B585 63 70.8%
2 17 19.1%
3 2 2.2%
4 3 3.4%
5|30 4 4.5%
89
15 IEEELEQ. FENBMTERZL L ITVRE - FES/EDZ T (1ToTW3)
[EP=S N %
12385 66 75.0%
2 19 21.6%
3 2 2.3%
4 0 0.0%
5|38 1 1.1%
88
16 B7 . SINRCGEHINIRHEBRTER I DN TS (ERITDIENTED)
EP=S N %
1{2585 49 55.1%
2 29 32.6%
3 10 11.2%
4 0 0.0%
5|38 1 1.1%
89
17 SSNAPEZEEAD NS, #Iofe (1&(C31D)
EIE=Y N %
1{2385 46 52.3%
2 30 34.1%
3 8 9.1%
4 2 2.3%
5238010 2 2.3%
88
18 EER- EZIMRI+DICAREINTVELZ (BRENTLS)
EIP=S N %
1{2385 58 65.9%
2 23 26.1%
3 6 6.8%
4 0 0.0%
5|30 1 1.1%
88
19 EER- EBZBIMEICE/EINTOE (BfEEnTuL3)
RS N %
12585 62 70.5%
2 20 22.7%
3 4 4.5%
4 1 1.1%
5|30 2 2.3%
20 1 ANIVA—-DIEE (B (B THhS)
EP=S N %
12585 68 77.3%
2 18 20.5%
3 2 2.3%
4 0 0.0%
5|38 1 1.1%

£

seFap (125A-3EERE

\Y|

=)

SINAE, FEOBZEPEE AU AEZE ) (RUTWE CRLUTWS)

64.0% 24.7% 9.0% l_ﬂ.H"o
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ETOES m EZOEDEN
FEFEREROIHETENISEDSNE (EHSNTLS)
74.2% 16.9% 4‘5"&.2
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
EZOES m EZOEDAN
EEEHEBORA A BB THo (BEYITHD)
70.8% 19.1% 2.2%.4%4.5%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
BZ3ES m EEZSEDAEN
FEESEE FENERPARZULPT VR - SSERSWEDZITo (1TOTW3)
75.0% 21.6% 2@.@%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
mZ3ES ] mEZ5EDEN
B & SINRCERHNIREBETER I DENTEL (EMTDIENTED)
55.1% 32.6% 11.2% 01@%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
@385 5] mE5EDEN
SINAPEBEFDNMDHC | (1’RICIZID)
52.3% 34.1% 9.1% 2.3
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
BT5ES ] EZOEDEN
EER - RBMRE D CAREINTLEZ (ABINTLS)
65.9% 26.1% 6.8‘%01@%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
BZ5E5 ] EZOEDAN
EER - EB M LB mEINTLE (BESnTng)
70.5% 22.7% 4.5%.24%3%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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